LEAGUE TABLES AS AT 15TH DECEMBER 2024

NORTH EAST

Division One
Team Name

Horley Hawks
West Chiltington
Mannings Heath
Horsham Blue
Downsman Dragons
Upper Beeding
TOTALS

Division Two
Team Name
Horsham Yellow
Cowfold
Horsham Dragons
Horsham White
Horley Robins

TOTALS

Division Three
Team Name
Haywards Heath
Thakeham
Horley Ravens
Ardingly
Southwater Sharks

TOTALS

Played
4

w N W s b

Played

w h~ b~ U

Played

NN B W

Won

O R NNN W

Won

O r N W b

Won

NO R, P NN W

Fixtures
Drawn

O O OO o o o

Fixtures
Drawn

o O O O O o

Fixtures
Drawn

O O O O O O

Lost
1

W kL P NN

Lost
0

w W NN

Lost
0

NN R W

For
153
130
137
106
76
73
675

For
188
175
137
119
74
693

For
143
123
118
64

47
495

Shots
Against
113
144
133
92
60
133
675

Shots
Against
107
150
125
169
142
693

Shots
Against
66
96
170
79
84
495

Diff
40
-14
4
14
16
-60
0

Diff
81
25
12
-50
-68

Diff

Points
19
12
10

9

8

2
60

Points
20
17
13
10

0
60

Points
18
10

42

SOUTH WEST

Division One
Team Name

Infinity
Southbourne
Norfolk Lions
Fittleworth Bears
Bognor Hurricanes
East Preston Blue
TOTALS

Division Two
Team Name
Arundel Mullets
Crablands Bitterns
Norfolk Tigers
Fittleworth Swans
Arundel Swallows
Lavant
Crablands Avocets

TOTALS

Division Three
Team Name
Crablands Cormorants
Wittering Waves
East Preston Green
East Preston Yellow
Nyetimber Lions

TOTALS

Played

w w o ~ U

Played

U d b

Played

w Ul b~ O

Won

R RPN WN W

Won

R R NN WP

Won

O L N B~ b

Fixtures
Drawn

N OO Fr O Fr O

Fixtures
Drawn

O O OO O o o o

Fixtures
Drawn

o O O O O O

Lost
2

NN W LN

Lost
0

> b0 WE W

20

Lost
0

w A NN

For
194
194
135
195
92
89
899

For
276
219
147
151
214
142
135
1284

For
151
202
142
128
93
716

Shots
Against
162
166
138
199
110
124
899

Shots
Against
162
214
104
187
248
186
183
1284

Shots
Against
108
189
111
187
121
716

Diff
32
28
-3
-4

-18

-35

0

Diff
114

Diff

Points
20
17
14
13

8
6
78

Points
38
26
18
12
11
10

5
120

Points
22
20
14

6
4
66



