LEAGUE TABLES AS AT 15TH DECEMBER 2024

NORTH EAST										SOUTH WEST								
Division One	2			Fixtures			Shots			Division One			Fixtures			Shots		
Team Name		Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points	Team Name	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points
Horley Hawks		4	3	0	1	153	113	40	19	Infinity	5	3	0	2	194	162	32	20
West Chiltington		4	2	0	2	130	144	-14	12	Southbourne	5	2	1	2	194	166	28	17
Mannings Heath		4	2	0	2	137	133	4	10	Norfolk Lions	4	3	0	1	135	138	-3	14
Horsham Blue		3	2	0	1	106	92	14	9	Fittleworth Bears	6	2	1	3	195	199	-4	13
Downsman Dragons		2	1	0	1	76	60	16	8	Bognor Hurricanes	3	1	0	2	92	110	-18	8
Upper Beeding		3	0	0	3	73	133	-60	2	East Preston Blue	3	1	0	2	89	124	-35	6
	TOTALS	20	10	0	10	675	675	0	60	TOTALS	26	12	2	12	899	899	0	78
Division Two				Fixtures			Shots			Division Two			Fixtures			Shots		
Team Name	,	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points	Team Name	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points
Horsham Yellow		Δ	4	0	0	188	107	81	20	Arundel Mullets	7	7	0	0	276	162	114	38
Cowfold		5	3	0	2	175	150	25	17	Crablands Bitterns	7	4	0	3	219	214	5	26
Horsham Dragons		4	2	0	2	137	125	12	13	Norfolk Tigers	4	3	0	1	147	104	43	18
Horsham White		4	1	0	3	119	169	-50	10	Fittleworth Swans	5	2	0	3	151	187	-36	12
Horley Robins		3	0	0	3	74	142	-68	0	Arundel Swallows	7	2	0	5	214	248	-34	11
money modilis	TOTALS	20	10	0	10	693	693	0	60	Lavant	5	1	0	4	142	186	-44	10
										Crablands Avocets	5	1	0	4	135	183	-48	5
										TOTALS	40	20	0	20	1284	1284	0	120
Division Thre	e			Fixtures			Shots											
Team Name		Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points	Division Three			Fixtures			Shots		
Haywards Heath		3	3	0	0	143	66	77	18	Team Name	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points
Thakeham		3	2	0	1	123	96	27	10	Crablands Cormorants	4	4	0	0	151	108	43	22
Horley Ravens		4	1	0	3	118	170	-52	8	Wittering Waves	6	4	0	2	202	189	13	20
Ardingly		2	1	0	1	64	79	-15	4	East Preston Green	4	2	0	2	142	111	31	14
Southwater Sharks		2	0	0	2	47	84	-37	2	East Preston Yellow	5	1	0	4	128	187	-59	6
	TOTALS	14	7	0	7	495	495	0	42	Nyetimber Lions	3	0	0	3	93	121	-28	4
										TOTALS	22	11	0	11	716	716	0	66